
C:\Users\5A21\Desktop\Amendment-I.doc 

 
 

 

  

Amendment No. 1 

 
 

  SRM e-Tender No.T- 2108/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pretender/TKC-Lines 
(RFx.No.5000000926) 

 
                    
 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited 
offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 
SRM e-Tender No. T-2108 for Two Years Rate Contract for Procurement of /Insulators. 
 
Bidder has to take note of following: 
 

1. Type test report and respective GTP for 160KN 220kV will consider. 
 

2. The validity of type test of porcelain insulator will consider as 10 Years. 
 

3. The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-2108 (RFx.No.5000000926) is 
extended from 21.06.2021 to 28.06.2021 at 12:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids from 
21.06.2021 to 28.06.2021 at 12:05 Hrs. 
 

   

  The bidders are requested to check the details on our website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.      

 

  

         Chief Engineer (C&M)  


